
Hifd fafay yIlaJH CCTV 

Surveillance yq Installation yet 3. fafar 3rrTTT 

Sr. 

) CCTV ayqI yfaU�|-T 3TITTT euîtgd 3rHrla. (GST) 
R) CCTV Installation a ta }U-T3TT4-ft Quotation ad. 

1 

2 

3 

5 

Sr. 

1 

2 

3 
4 

5 

Particular 

VTG Huft (Quotation ) yT 

IP CAMERA CPPLUS 2M 

(Jr College) 

8 PORT POE SWICH FULLY GIGA HDC 

INSTALLATION CHARGES/CAMERA 
JUCTION BOX 

Particular 

SERVICE CHARGES FOR 1 YEAR 

HD CAMERA 2M CPPLUS NIGHT 

3.6MM'30M BULLET 

4 TB HDD 

DVR 16 CHANNAL 

DC WIRE 

f&.o4/?R/R0R8 

BNC CONNECTOR 

Qty 
1 

1 

Qty 

1 

16 

1 aT 

Rate 

Rate 

1 



6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

Sr. 

1 

3 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

JUCTION BOX 

POWER SUPPLU 12 V 10 A 
2U RACK 
WIRELESS MOUSE 
4G ROUTER 

3+1 CCTV CABLE WITH LAYING 
INSTALLATION AND COMMISSIONING OF 
CCTV 

SERVICE CHARGES FOR 1 YEAR 

Particular 

HD CAMERA 2M CPPLUS NIGHT 

3.6MM'30M BULLET 

DVR 16 CHANNAL 

2 TB HDD 

BNC CONNECTOR 

DC WIRE 
JUCTION BOX 
POWER SUPPLU 12 V5A 
2U RACK 
WIRELESS MOUSE 
3+1 CCTV CABLE WITH LAYING 
INSTALLATION AND COMMISSIONING OF 

CCTV 
SERVICE CHARGES FOR 1 YEAR 

8 

1 

1 

1 

400 

8 

Qty 
8 

1 

1 

16 

8 

8 

1 

1 

400 

8 

Rate 

2 



Sr. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 
7 

8 

Sr. 

1 

2 

3 

5 

6 

7 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

Particular 
HD CAMERA 2M CPPLUS NIGHT 
3.6MM'30M BULLET 
BNC CONNECTOR 

DC WIRE 

JUCTION BOX 
POWER SUPPLU 12 V 5A 

3+1 CCTV CABLE WITH LAYING 
INSTALLATION AND COMMISSIONING OF 
CCTV 

SERVICE CHARGES FOR 1 YEAR 

Particular 

HD CAMERA 2M CPPLUS NIGHT 

3.6MM'30M BULLET 

DVR 8 CHANNAL 

1 TB HDD 
BNC CONNECTOR 

DC WIRE 

JUCTION BOX 
POWER SUPPLU 12 V 5 A 

2U RACK 
WIRELESS MOUSE 

3+1 CCTV CABLE WITH LAYING 
4G ROUTER 

INSTALLATION AND COMMISSIONING OF 

CCTV 
SERVICE CHARGES FOR 1 YEAR 

Qty 
4 

cot 

4 

1 

300 

Qty 
5 

1 

1 

10 

5 

5 

1 

250 
1 

5 

Rate 

Rate 

3 



Sr. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

Particular 

HD CAMERA 2M CPPLUS NIGHT 
3.6MM'30M BULLET 
DVR 16 CHANNAL 
4 TB HDD 

BNC CONNECTOR 
DC WIRE 

JUCTION BOX 
POWER SUPPLU 12 V 10A 
2U RACK 

WIRELESS MOUSE 

32" SCREEN/TV 
3+1 CCTV CABLE WITH LAYING 

4G ROUTER 

INSTALLATION AND COMMISSIONING OF 
CCTV 

SERVICE CHARGES FOR 1 YEAR 

Qty 
16 

1 

32 

16 

16 

1 

1 

1 

1 

500 

1 

16 

Rate 

Secretary 
Sarvodaya Shikshan Mandal 

Chandrapur 

4 
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